Board of Library Commissioners - MBLC Library

Last Year Sort - Philosophy

	LY Circs
	Title
	Call Num
	Pub Year
	Total Circs

	0
	Ethical Challenges In Librarianship
	 174/H
	1988
	8

	0
	Library Trends
	 174.9/E Fall, 1991 no.2
	1952
	2

	0
	Professional Ethics And Librarians
	 174.9/L
	1985
	1
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